
IV Puchar PZŁ MIX
Bydgoszcz - Łącko 23.07.2022 r.

Klasyfikacja Dian

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Oset Maria Magdalena M Bydgoszcz 85 100 85 270 78 97 175 445

2 Przeorek - Dąbkowska Dominika Marta M Ciechanów 90 85 95 270 72 93 165 435

3 Kołatek Nina M Opole 90 85 80 255 79 97 176 431

4 Błotna Dorota P Legnica 85 85 80 250 81 92 173 423

5 Socha Dominika M Słupsk 75 100 75 250 80 93 173 423

6 Myszka Patrycja M Tarnobrzeg 75 75 70 220 78 100 178 398

7 Nowak Liliana M Tarnów 85 70 80 235 70 85 155 390

8 Pająk Marta M Olsztyn 80 90 55 225 61 95 156 381

9 Piątkowska - Klimaszewska Ewa M Suwałki 85 75 80 240 42 90 132 372

10 Hein Beata M Piła 75 55 60 190 90 92 182 372

11 Rachwalik Barbara P Kraków 75 50 80 205 64 99 163 368

12 Flis Katarzyna P Rzeszów 75 70 60 205 67 92 159 364

13 Michalska Maria M Warszawa 75 70 50 195 61 94 155 350

14 Matysiak Karina Anna P Kalisz 80 55 70 205 50 86 136 341

15 Grynia-Gąsiorek Barbara M Koszalin 40 70 60 170 78 86 164 334

16 Cieślak Katarzyna P Łódź 55 70 50 175 65 93 158 333

17 Gil Alicja P Zamość 50 70 60 180 61 87 148 328



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

18 Motylińska Izabela P Łomża 60 40 70 170 64 91 155 325

19 Pawlak -Molewska Agata P Włocławek 65 40 80 185 54 84 138 323

20 Melanowicz Barbara P Gorzów Wielkopolski 75 65 45 185 41 95 136 321

21 Miller Magdalena P Wrocław 50 55 50 155 70 94 164 319

22 Szumera Anna P Chełm 55 60 50 165 69 83 152 317

23 Frieske-Pszczółkowska Magdalena P Gdańsk 60 55 55 170 58 80 138 308

24 Lorenc Joanna P Krosno 50 45 65 160 53 82 135 295

25 Janus Magdalena P Toruń 45 50 45 140 35 88 123 263

26 Żyła Małgorzata P Przemyśl 40 65 40 145 42 74 116 261

27 Wojtasik Julita P Poznań 40 35 50 125 25 73 98 223

28 Kasianiuk Ewa, Anna P Lublin 45 45 25 115 26 72 98 213

29 Kowalczyk Karolina Artemida P Nowy Sącz 55 60 5 120 23 55 78 198

30 Jankowska Beata P Płock 30 25 10 65 25 74 99 164



Klasyfikacja mistrzowska

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Czarnecki Michał Jacek M Toruń 100 100 95 295 87 98 185 480

2 Gałęcki Bogdan M Gorzów Wielkopolski 95 95 90 280 94 96 190 470

3 Fiszer Marcin M Poznań 90 100 100 290 84 94 178 468

4 Szyłejko Rafał M Gdańsk 95 95 90 280 92 96 188 468

5 Szypowski Robert Przemysław M Olsztyn 95 100 90 285 85 98 183 468

6 Surma Tomasz M Łódź 90 95 90 275 90 99 189 464

7 Długosz Jacek M Opole 95 90 95 280 90 93 183 463

8 Wojtaszuk Dariusz M Legnica 95 90 90 275 94 93 187 462

9 Karpik Michał M Toruń 95 85 90 270 90 99 189 459

10 Kołodziejczyk Piotr M Leszno 95 80 85 260 95 100 195 455

11 Ruta Mirosław M Bydgoszcz 100 95 90 285 74 95 169 454

12 Marlęga Sławomir M Ciechanów 95 90 75 260 94 99 193 453

13 Pauś Maciej Jan M Kalisz 85 100 95 280 76 93 169 449

14 Andrzejczyk Patryk Łukasz M Koszalin 100 70 85 255 93 98 191 446

15 Weryszko Michał M Gorzów Wielkopolski 90 95 85 270 76 99 175 445

16 Oset Maria Magdalena M Bydgoszcz 85 100 85 270 78 97 175 445

17 Łąpieś Sławomir M Toruń 90 95 100 285 75 84 159 444

18 Święcki Krzysztof M Łomża 90 100 80 270 74 97 171 441

19 Pasztaleniec Mariusz M Tarnobrzeg 85 85 85 255 87 97 184 439

20 Wiśniewski Piotr M Gorzów Wielkopolski 95 75 90 260 83 94 177 437



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

21 Jesionowski Jakub Paweł M Olsztyn 65 95 90 250 89 98 187 437

22 Przeorek - Dąbkowska Dominika Marta M Ciechanów 90 85 95 270 72 93 165 435

23 Warsiewicz Robert M Suwałki 85 90 85 260 79 96 175 435

24 Huminiak Tomasz M Warszawa 85 80 80 245 90 98 188 433

25 Usowski Patryk M Bydgoszcz 85 95 95 275 72 84 156 431

26 Kołatek Nina M Opole 90 85 80 255 79 97 176 431

27 Sosiński Bartosz Łukasz M Płock 90 95 80 265 76 89 165 430

28 Chuderski Kazimierz M Gorzów Wielkopolski 95 75 80 250 83 96 179 429

29 Montowski Zbyszko M Bydgoszcz 90 90 70 250 82 97 179 429

30 Kędzierawski Łukasz M Chełm 85 80 90 255 83 89 172 427

31 Golec Michał M Słupsk 90 85 85 260 75 91 166 426

32 Nowak Tadeusz M Tarnów 85 85 85 255 72 97 169 424

33 Socha Dominika M Słupsk 75 100 75 250 80 93 173 423

34 Wójcik Hubert Bogusław M Wrocław 85 90 70 245 79 98 177 422

35 Małecki Artur M Krosno 85 85 90 260 66 95 161 421

36 Smykowski Marcin M Włocławek 90 80 90 260 61 96 157 417

37 Flis Kazimierz M Rzeszów 85 95 65 245 75 96 171 416

38 Siedlecki Jakub Lech M Bydgoszcz 85 90 85 260 79 76 155 415

39 Olejarz Leszek M Zielona Góra 95 90 75 260 62 90 152 412

40 Modrzejewski Jacek M Bydgoszcz 100 75 60 235 77 98 175 410

41 Polski Robert Jerzy M Zamość 75 85 80 240 86 82 168 408

42 Udrycki Sławomir M Lublin 90 75 75 240 72 91 163 403



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

43 Furczoń Jan Marian M Kraków 85 65 80 230 75 97 172 402

44 Myszka Patrycja M Tarnobrzeg 75 75 70 220 78 100 178 398

45 Kędzierski Zbigniew M Toruń 55 80 75 210 90 97 187 397

46 Czerwień Dariusz M Piła 45 75 85 205 92 99 191 396

47 Nowak Liliana M Tarnów 85 70 80 235 70 85 155 390

48 Powroźnik Bogdan M Przemyśl 75 75 65 215 81 92 173 388

49 Wróblewski Andrzej M Kalisz 80 70 55 205 80 99 179 384

50 Pająk Marta M Olsztyn 80 90 55 225 61 95 156 381

51 Piątkowska - Klimaszewska Ewa M Suwałki 85 75 80 240 42 90 132 372

52 Hein Beata M Piła 75 55 60 190 90 92 182 372

53 Knurowski Paweł M Nowy Sącz 65 75 75 215 52 93 145 360

54 Michalska Maria M Warszawa 75 70 50 195 61 94 155 350

55 Grynia-Gąsiorek Barbara M Koszalin 40 70 60 170 78 86 164 334



Klasyfikacja powszechna

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Pasztaleniec Kamil P Tarnobrzeg 95 100 95 290 81 92 173 463

2 Konupka David P Opole 80 85 95 260 83 97 180 440

3 Piątkowski Maciej P Bydgoszcz 90 95 80 265 79 91 170 435

4 Bogacz Dawid P Rzeszów 80 85 85 250 84 99 183 433

5 Raguza Mateusz P Słupsk 85 90 85 260 80 92 172 432

6 Janicki Michał P Gorzów Wielkopolski 80 95 80 255 82 94 176 431

7 Hołodniak Ireneusz P Krosno 90 85 80 255 78 93 171 426

8 Sobolewski Mirosław P Suwałki 95 80 65 240 88 97 185 425

9 Dreger Mikołaj P Piła 95 85 80 260 69 94 163 423

10 Błotna Dorota P Legnica 85 85 80 250 81 92 173 423

11 Jankowski Michał P Olsztyn 80 70 90 240 88 95 183 423

12 Pszczółkowski Piotr P Gdańsk 85 70 100 255 72 94 166 421

13 Krzyżagórski Bartosz P Poznań 80 95 70 245 80 93 173 418

14 Kaszewski Andrzej Przemysław P Płock 75 80 80 235 85 98 183 418

15 Klimek Jacek Franciszek P Nowy Sącz 70 95 85 250 78 88 166 416

16 Ulanowski Maciej P Lublin 90 95 80 265 59 89 148 413

17 Łakomy Jakub P Warszawa 80 85 80 245 70 96 166 411

18 Niedźwiecki Przemysław P Ciechanów 95 95 65 255 65 89 154 409

19 Ziąber Tomasz P Legnica 85 85 80 250 67 92 159 409

20 Dydyński Hubert P Tarnów 80 80 65 225 88 96 184 409



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

21 Kędzierawski Paweł P Chełm 95 95 75 265 80 63 143 408

22 Pająk Grzegorz Paweł P Olsztyn 80 80 70 230 83 95 178 408

23 Bocian Grzegorz P Przemyśl 75 85 80 240 73 92 165 405

24 Fedosz Maciej P Poznań 90 80 80 250 70 82 152 402

25 Chlebowski Bartłomiej Piotr P Bydgoszcz 65 90 80 235 75 92 167 402

26 Rychłowski Adam P Łódź 85 70 75 230 75 96 171 401

27 Truszkowski Hubert P Łomża 80 90 55 225 74 93 167 392

28 Buziewski Sebastian P Włocławek 80 85 80 245 62 81 143 388

29 Konowalski Maciej P Poznań 95 75 70 240 53 95 148 388

30 Łucinkiewicz Krzysztof P Wrocław 75 90 55 220 76 92 168 388

31 Rumiński Jarosław P Toruń 90 85 80 255 56 73 129 384

32 Molewski Marcin P Włocławek 90 75 70 235 49 97 146 381

33 Kojara Damian P Kraków 55 75 70 200 80 95 175 375

34 Rachwalik Barbara P Kraków 75 50 80 205 64 99 163 368

35 Harenda Zbigniew Lech P Bydgoszcz 80 65 70 215 69 80 149 364

36 Flis Katarzyna P Rzeszów 75 70 60 205 67 92 159 364

37 Przybył Dariusz P Kalisz 75 70 65 210 61 88 149 359

38 Wittke Wojciech P Zielona Góra 60 75 65 200 68 89 157 357

39 Marszałek Bartosz P Koszalin 70 85 35 190 85 77 162 352

40 Matysiak Karina Anna P Kalisz 80 55 70 205 50 86 136 341

41 Cieślak Katarzyna P Łódź 55 70 50 175 65 93 158 333

42 Gil Alicja P Zamość 50 70 60 180 61 87 148 328



LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

43 Motylińska Izabela P Łomża 60 40 70 170 64 91 155 325

44 Pawlak -Molewska Agata P Włocławek 65 40 80 185 54 84 138 323

45 Melanowicz Barbara P Gorzów Wielkopolski 75 65 45 185 41 95 136 321

46 Miller Magdalena P Wrocław 50 55 50 155 70 94 164 319

47 Szumera Anna P Chełm 55 60 50 165 69 83 152 317

48 Kościk Kajetan P Zamość 60 55 45 160 67 90 157 317

49 Frieske-Pszczółkowska Magdalena P Gdańsk 60 55 55 170 58 80 138 308

50 Lorenc Joanna P Krosno 50 45 65 160 53 82 135 295

51 Janus Magdalena P Toruń 45 50 45 140 35 88 123 263

52 Żyła Małgorzata P Przemyśl 40 65 40 145 42 74 116 261

53 Wojtasik Julita P Poznań 40 35 50 125 25 73 98 223

54 Kasianiuk Ewa, Anna P Lublin 45 45 25 115 26 72 98 213

55 Kowalczyk Karolina Artemida P Nowy Sącz 55 60 5 120 23 55 78 198

56 Jankowska Beata P Płock 30 25 10 65 25 74 99 164



Klasyfikacja Senior

LP Nazwisko Imię Kl Okręg
Konkurencje Śrutowe Konkurencje Kulowe

Razem
Krąg Oś MOP Śrut Dzik Rogacz Kula

1 Łąpieś Sławomir M Toruń 90 95 100 285 75 84 159 444

2 Chuderski Kazimierz M Gorzów Wielkopolski 95 75 80 250 83 96 179 429

3 Olejarz Leszek M Zielona Góra 95 90 75 260 62 90 152 412

4 Furczoń Jan Marian M Kraków 85 65 80 230 75 97 172 402

5 Powroźnik Bogdan M Przemyśl 75 75 65 215 81 92 173 388

6 Wittke Wojciech P Zielona Góra 60 75 65 200 68 89 157 357


